
Agency Roles Last Name First Name Phone E‐mail Address

ADECA
Compliance 
Officer Murphy Paula 334‐242‐5462 Paula.Murphy@adeca.alabama.gov

Administrative Office 
of the Courts

Compliance 
Officer Jacques Leslie 334‐954‐5066 Leslie.Jacques@alacourt.gov

Agriculture and 
Industries

Compliance 
Officer Wright Jeff 334‐240‐7112 Jeff.Wright@agi.alabama.gov

Child Abuse and 
Neglect Prevention

Compliance 
Officer Koriko Victor 334‐242‐5747 Victor.Koriko@ctf.alabama.gov

Coalition Against 
Domestic Violence

Agency Head; 
Compliance 
Officer Gundlach Carol 334‐832‐4842 carol@acadv.org

Conservation
Compliance 
Officer Brassfield Becky 334‐242‐3164 BBrassfield@cnr.alabama.gov

Corrections
Compliance 
Officer Brown Steve 334‐353‐4803 Steve.Brown@doc.alabama.gov

Council on the Arts

Compliance 
Officer; Web 
Coordinator Edwards Barbara 334‐242‐4076 Ext. 227 Barbara.Edwards@arts.alabama.gov

Crime Victims' 
Compensation 
Commission

Agency Head; 
Compliance 
Officer Jones Cassie 334‐290‐4421 Cassie.Jones@acvcc.alabama.gov

Criminal Justice 
Information Center

Compliance 
Officer Jones Dustin 334‐517‐2416 Dustin.Jones@alacop.gov

Deaf and Blind 
Institute

Compliance 
Officer Edmiston Jessica 256‐761‐3470 Edmiston.Jessica@aidb.state.al.us

Development Office
Compliance 
Officer Swann Linda 334‐353‐0221 Linda.Swann@ado.alabama.gov

Education
Compliance 
Officer Granec Rodney 205‐652‐5392 rgranec@uwa.edu

Environmental 
Management

Compliance 
Officer Elliot Marilyn 334‐271‐7710 MGE@adem.state.al.us

Finance
Compliance 
Officer Griffin Spears 334‐353‐4092 Spears.Griffin@finance.alabama.gov

Forensic Sciences
Compliance 
Officer Goodwin W.L. 334‐821‐6254 ext. 227 WL.Goodwin@ADFS.alabama.gov

Forestry Commission
Compliance 
Officer Griffith Roy 334‐240‐9313 Roy.Griffith@forestry.alabama.gov

Geological Survey of 
Alabama

Compliance 
Officer Massey Yvonne 205‐247‐3687 YMassey@gsa.state.al.us

Governor's Office of 
Faith‐Based and 

Community Initiatives
Compliance 
Officer Castaldo Lisa 334‐954‐7440 ext. 441 Lisa.Castaldo@servealabama.gov

Historic Ironworks 
Commission

Agency Head; 
Compliance 
Officer Walker Matt 205‐477‐5711 walkertm@gmail.com

Homeland Security
Compliance 
Officer Davis Joe 334‐353‐3053 Joe.Davis@dhs.alabama.gov

Housing Finance 
Authority

Compliance 
Officer Acker Neal 334‐244‐9200 NAcker@ahfa.com

Human Resources
Compliance 
Officer King Conitha 334‐353‐4804 Conitha.King@dhr.alabama.gov

Industrial Relations
Compliance 
Officer Fisher Don 334‐353‐9493 Don.Fisher@dir.alabama.gov

Medicaid
Compliance 
Officer Church Rob 334‐353‐3310 robert.church@medicaid.alabama.gov

Mental Health and 
Mental Retardation

Compliance 
Officer Saunders Vernita 334‐242‐3634 vernita.saudners@mh.alabama.gov

Military Department
Compliance 
Officer Weeks Mark 334‐271‐7275 mark.weeks2@us.army.mil
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Oil and Gas Board
Compliance 
Officer Massey Yvonne 205‐247‐3687 YMassey@gsa.state.al.us

Postsecondary 
Education

Compliance 
Officer Grogan Leigh 293‐4621 LGrogan@dpe.edu

Prosecution Services
Compliance 
Office Swann Jason 334‐242‐4191 jason.swann@alabamada.gov

Public Health
Compliance 
Officer Jones Michele 334‐206‐5226 michele.jones@adph.state.al.us

Public Library Service

Agency Head; 
Compliance 
Officer Mitchell Rebecca 334‐213‐3900 Rebecca.Mitchell@apls.alabama.gov

Public Safety
Compliance 
Officer Copeland Frances 334‐353‐9896 Fran.Copeland@dps.alabama.gov

Public Service 
Commission

Compliance 
Officer Morris Scott 334‐242‐5200 scott.morris@psc.alabama.gov

Rehabilitation 
Services

Compliance 
Officer Nelson Winona 334‐293‐7150 Winona.Nelson@rehab.alabama.gov

Senior Services
Compliance 
Officer Jones Marvin 334‐242‐5794 marvin.jones@adss.alabama.gov

Supreme Court
Compliance 
Officer Lewis Timothy 334‐229‐0560 Director@alalinc.net

Supreme Court State 
Law Library

Agency Head; 
Compliance 
Officer Lewis Timothy 334‐229‐0560 Director@alalinc.net

Transportation
Compliance 
Officer Baldwin Ronald 334‐242‐6450 BaldwinR@dot.state.al.us

Youth Services
Compliance 
Officer Bowman LeTonya 334‐215‐3839 Letonya.Bowman@dys.alabama.gov
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Compliance Officer Farier Patrick 256‐372‐4881 patrick.farier@aamu.edu
Budget Analyst Williams Vastell 256‐372‐4782 vastell.willams@aamu.edu

Alabama State University Compliance Officer Gallot Freddie 334‐229‐4223 FGallot@alasu.edu

Auburn University
Director of Management 
Reporting Selman Cindy 334‐844‐7340 selmaci@auburn.edu

Jacksonville State University
Acting Director of Internal 
Audit Bennett Tony 256‐782‐5885 trbennett@jsu.edu

Troy University
Open Alabama 
Administrator ‐‐ ‐‐

‐‐
openalabama@troy.edu

University of Alabama
Assistant Vice Pres. For 
Research Hope Cindy ‐‐ chope@fa.ua.edu

University of Alabama at 
Birmingham Compliance Officer Margison Richard 205‐934‐5493 margison@uab.edu

University of Alabama in 
Huntsville Compliance Officer Thomas Marilyn 256‐824‐6845 marilyn.thomas@uah.edu

University of Montevallo Office of Business Affairs ‐‐ ‐‐ 205‐665‐6010 BusinessAffairs@montevallo.edu

University of North Alabama Compliance Officer Tipps Donna 256‐765‐4232 DFTipps@una.edu

University of North Alabama Compliance Officer Smith William 256‐765‐4233 WSSmith@una.edu

University of South Alabama Compliance Officer Davis Ken 251‐414‐8297 KDavis@usouthal.edu

University of West Alabama Compliance Officer Granec Rodney 205‐652‐5392 rgranec@uwa.edu

State Institution ARRA Contacts
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